Indoor Cabinets
DISTRIBUTION &
MEASUREMENT
EQUIPMENT FOR
LOW VOLTAGE
NETWORK
RS 80771 [ ] [ ]
RS 80772 [ ] [ ]

sumers
 Number
of meters
horizontally (H)
vertically (V)
L
[mm]
H
[mm]
1 FDCP-2 ab. RS-80771AA RS-80772AA 2 2H x 1V 410 700
2 FDCP-3 ab. RS-80771BA RS-80772BA 3 3H x 1V 560 700
3 FDCP-4 ab. RS-80771AB RS-80772AB 4 2H x 2V 410 945
4 FDCP-6 ab. RS-80771BB RS-80772BB 6 3H x 2V 560 945
5 FDCP-8 ab. RS-80771CB RS-80772CB 8 4H x 2V 710 945
6 FDCP-9 ab. RS-80771BC RS-80772BC 9 3H x 3V 560 1190
7 FDCP-10 ab. RS-80771DB RS-80772DB 10 5H x 2V 860 945
8 FDCP-12 ab. RS-80771CC RS-80772CC 12 4H x 3V 710 1190
9 FDCP-15 ab. RS-80771DC RS-80772DC 15 5H x 3V 860 1190
10 FDCP-16 ab. RS-80771CD RS-80772CD 16 4H x 4V 710 1435
11* FDCP-18 ab. RS-80771EC RS-80772EC 18 6H x 3V 960 1190
12 FDCP-20 ab. RS-80771DD RS-80772DD 20 5H x 4V 825 1435
13* FDCP-24 ab. RS-80771ED RS-80772ED 24 6H x 4V 960 1435
14 FDCP-25 ab. RS-80771DE RS-80772DE 25 5H x 5V 825 1680
15* FDCP-30 ab. RS-80771EE RS-80772EE 30 6H x 5V 960 1680
FDCP-n consumers
L
2H
RS-80771